THE AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE MAINTENANCE RECORDKEEPING SYSTEM

AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORDS



AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORDS

	9	e e		
Aircraft Mfg. CISSSNA	Model	2 P	Serial No. 17276:	521
Engine Mfg. Lycoming Engine Mfg.	Model <i>\(\beta\)</i> Model	D 114111	Serial No. <u>2-3309/-</u> Serial No.	36A
Propeller Mfg. SENSENICh Hub Design No		Hub Serial No.	<u> </u>	
Propeller Mfg. SIENISIENICH	Model 76 5 11.	78\$14-0-60	Serial No. 27488K	E1
Hub Design No			No's	

(All applicable information must be filled in)



AEROTECH PUBLICATIONS INC.

PO BOX 1359 / SOUTHOLD, NY 11971-0965 (516) 765-9375

1-800-235-6444 FAX: (516) 765-9359 Log No.

SUB-TOTAL this page

TOTAL-Carry forward to next page

Page No. X DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-TIME RECORDING DATE IN METER SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK SERVICE TOTAL brought forward from previous page **Air Plains Services** Work Order #: AIR Wellington Airport PLAINS Wellington, KS 67152 SERVICES Tach: CRS # MNYR085K Date: *Date: 05/28/99 Tach Time 3927.5 *I certify that this Airframe *has been inspected IAW an ANNUAL inspection and was *W.O.# 9904041 Date:05/28/99 W.O. 9904041, N99872, 05/28/99 Signed MMR/2002 8-27-19 4029.4 4028.4 Inchisch AireRAFT, Clisaused inspectised and packed bisonings. Sizevicad bottony and bankers. Ron hight Chrick - Installed 1) 4596 Bulb, Chiennad Funt SCREEN. Chricked All control capter Transions and Lubisd controls RISINS tollised windhacaing on Pilot and Copilot door, Deplaced (1) Nest Plates ON FORWARD Tail closes out panist. Inspected ELT PIER FAR 91:207 D BATTISRY date 3-01, EKN AD 87-20-03R2 Road 39-6669 Sight and Rail inspection I exetify That This RIRCRAFT CURS inspiration in Accordance with AN ANNUAL/100Hore Inspection and was Found To be in proworthy condition. MISETS IT 4028.4 I CERTIFY AS OF This dote That This AMERICANT SUB-TOTAL this page

TACH OR RECORDING METER TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-DATE SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK TOTAL brought forward from previous page NOV-99 **B&G AIRCRAFT PAINTING NOVEMBER 6, 1999 CESSNA N 99872** THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN STRIPPED AND PAINTED I.A.W. PART 45 & 43 PAINT USED AS FOLLOWS. MATTERHORN WHITE——570-535 SUNFAST RED ROYAL BLUE--572-660 MEDIUM GRAY---571-527 ALL CONTROLS REBALLANCED LA.W. CESSNA SERVICE MANUAL. 11-19-99 Tach-4063.0 Lubed Pilot side door lock and latch. Replaced six static wicks on Right + left ailerons, on right and left elevators, and on the rudder. screw and tinnerman plate and on horizontal closeout panel 4069.0 Master arlinde Dec 1631999 SUB-TOTAL this page TOTAL—Carry forward to next page

			Page No. 4
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
		TOTAL bro	ught forward from previous page
2-4-206	Tach 4	104.0	Installed NEW battery - Ros and chricked appartion.
			Cames PONell INTHIEST
	9		
3-22-00	4128.0	4/28.0	Clanured inspected and packed bearings
Rislin	red bo	th ba	OKES, REPLACED LIST MAIN TIES - 600x6
Coply	Flight	TRAIN	IBR TIRE & 600KG TURB, SIBRUICISE BATTERY
RNd	BRAKE	Flui	cl. Ran Light Chisck, Chisckesed All control
		56 60	and Lubised controls, Clienwild Fuel SERBEN
	100		chare buttons As NEEded both Flags.
	U	/	PER FAR 91.207D bott ERY dus 3-01. CW
			And 39-6669 Signt And RAIL inspiration
			conteals. I contry That This pincenet
			is accordances with an Annual Inspection
Aux .	WAS F	ound	To bis in proceeding condition.
			James J. O Parll
			V IN1542027
		C C C C C	
			3 RISMOURD Right Ailismon and REplaced
		Table 1	Hom 5kins PN 0523800-9/-13 Printed Bolance
_			ocintral ARRO (ORC) Installish and Chischiel
			DOED NOSE TIRES AND WHIEL SUE TO CRACK
			INSTALLED SERVICABLE WHEEL AND NIEW PRARINGS
DA	d RAC	M5.	James P.O'Neill
W2010	1.1	111/21	IN1942027
4-28-10	Tech	4161,6	Plew Test flight after ailein installation (0.3 tach), (0.5 hobbs)
			Mide Porch & Go at OUN and then to PUA Everything of Jun Hover 1348072 CATA 135246658
		SUB-TOTAL	this page
et.		TOTAL	

Associated Aero Service Inc.

P. O. Box 1310 • Bethany, OK 73008 • (405) 789-5474 • FAA CRS SSWR186K

5-1-00

Cessna 172P

SN: 17276521

Balanced right aileron to +9.2 inch pounds. All work done in accordance with the Cessna approved data. See Associated Aero Service Work Order No. 2873 for details.

Terry Birchett for

Associated Aero Service, Inc. A&P2091105

SERVI	ME AVIONICS TIME IN CE SERVICE		PTION OF WORK PERFORMED— TIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
5-9-2010 417	6.7 R	splaced Right	Main Tier, Replaced outhorses
Statie in	ck on his	FT Elization.	James P. O'Mall
22-00 422	22 000		In1942027
100	HU 00-06	-01 Amd 11641 Fe	Stevinse NA Log Chrick.
		-	101542027
Clea Repl	aced landing light. Rep	blaced taxi fight. Replaced i	d battery and brake fluid. Ran light check. landing light lens. Checked all control cable ected Elt Battery per FAR 91.207D battery due R2 and 39-6669 seat and rail inspection.
	Corne (P.O'neill	
	1 LAIS	142027	
N0007	2 Ser	ial #17276521	8/00
N9987	or was removed :	refurbished, and in	tsalled using
Interior vinyl a CAR 3, specif:	and fabric. All CAR 4, FAR 23.89 Led for 135 Chart change negligib on necessary. A	53 (a), and also al	t or exceed l regulations as on file. balance
Interior vinyl a CAR 3, specif: Weight revision service	and fabric. All CAR 4, FAR 23.89 Led for 135 Chart change negligib on necessary. A	53 (a), and also alter. All 8110-3's le. No weight and lircraft ready for re	t or exceed l regulations as on file. balance
Interior vinyl a CAR 3, specif: Weight revision service	and fabric. All CAR 4, FAR 23.89 led for 135 Chard change negligible on necessary. As	53 (a), and also alter. All 8110-3's le. No weight and lircraft ready for re	t or exceed l regulations as on file. balance
Interior vinyl a CAR 3, specif: Weight revision service	and fabric. All CAR 4, FAR 23.89 led for 135 Chard change negligible on necessary. As a set of the	53 (a), and also alter. All 8110-3's le. No weight and lircraft ready for re	t or exceed l regulations as on file. balance
Interior vinyl a CAR 3, specif: Weight revision service	and fabric. All CAR 4, FAR 23.89 led for 135 Chard change negligible on necessary. As a set of the	53 (a), and also alter. All 8110-3's le. No weight and lircraft ready for re	t or exceed l regulations as on file. balance

Page No. 6 AVIONICS AIRFRAME TIME IN SERVICE TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-DATE SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK 10/04/00 4285 TACH Filled compass with fluid, Removed corposion from Landing light swith leads, connected groundwike for maplight & replaced bulbs. All work ZAW CESSNY SERVICE Manual AAP 526 87 1361 10/13/00 4292 For N 30 60 E 120 150 Bteer 35 30 55 85 120/55 11/1/00 Removed ARNAY For \$ 210 240 W 300 330 Steer 85 215 245 275 300 330 GX-55 SEE FAA FORM 337 DATED FOR DETAILS 2-09-01 4322.2 Clisavised inspected and packed bisavings, Chischael brokers, Speciend bothisan and books Fluid hours Road chisck, Chrickise Stall wooding. Chrickise All conten Trasions and hubised controls. Replaced Right Rubber RETURN SPRING. RESERVISE NOSE STRUT. C/W FAR 91.2077 ELT Inspection bottony Our 3-01 and bubised Pilot spot Tracks. Clienard Fuel sersen. Risplacial (2) Inst. Post hamps. C/W AD 87-20-03 RZ month 39-6669 Siget + Reil Inspiretion. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A KINCER ! INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. James (4.0) IN1943027

			rage No.	
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED—— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	
		TOTAL bro	ught forward from previous page	
2/13/01	Tack-	4322,2	Replaced ELT battery, Tested battery in	0
			Replaced ELT battery. Tested battery in accordance with FAR. 91. 2070. Replacement date March 2003 Rym P. O'neill'	
-			March 2003 Ryan P. O' need	
			AP445619959	
			April 20, 2001 Tach 4360.30 N99872	
		* =:	Removed Yaesu Musan Vortex FM FTL 2011, King KMA-	
			24, Astron Electronics 28-14 Volt Power Converter Sigtronics SPA-400 and CI-177 Antenna.	
			Installed PS Engineering PMA-7000M-S-CAP	
		- 4	Audio/Marker Beacon Receiver SN H03270-E03753 CAP, Northern Airborne Technologies NPX138N-060 FM and	
			Comant CI292-3 VHF-FM Antenna. Weight and Balance revised and placed in Aircraft Flight Manual.	
			New A/C Empty Wt. 1558.70 Useful Load 991.30	
			New Aircraft C.G. 37.24 New Moment 58055.00	
			Calvin Christopher Taff	7
			C'C IX2R9144	1
				1
				1
8-15-01	4421.4	4421.4	Clisnoisd inspirated and packed bisnaings,	
			Risplaced Right main Ties, Risseplad and	
			tent. Row hight chisck-REplaced Tril Now	
			places (1) Pawel Light bulb, Sizavicad	
			Lisuist SEQUICED bankiss Risplaced Right	
			St. Tightismed dip stick Tubis. Risplaced	
			N LIST Elisunter. Risinistallied Kick pourls	
			pilot sizate. Chisckerd All control cable	
		p-1	subsed contrests, Territied AC with corrier	
pros	Fing.	9w F.	OR 91. 207 D ELT inspection and Test bottery	
	4	1 2	DD 87-20-03R2 Signt and Roil inspisction.	
		SUB-TOTAL	this page	
i		TOTAL—Car	rry forward to next page	

	7.4		1 490 110.
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
		TOTAL bro	ught forward from previous page
1.055	TIEV THAT T	THE AIDODAE	UAG OFFI
		HIS AIRCRAFT CORDANCE 1	
	us!	INSPECTION	
		BE IN AIRW	
COMD	TION,	- /	
Je	mes O	201	Zeell
	INIE	4202	7
2)	х		
			,
9.4-01	tac	W Lea	26. 4431.1 Install overhauly
			Starter done by ano Chetic -
			Aguational chech ob.
			Berger mith
			A/0445745081
12-28-01	4516.2	4516.2	ClisANED INSPIRATISH AND PACKED BISARINGS.
R138/31	1/3d R	OSK STA	out pad SIBRUICED with Fluid and witeogra.
Rusplne	nd (5)	Coulin	4 Shock mounts PN 57444-36. Ralinad Right + LAST
bRAKE	. INST	alled a	doublER ON Pilot and copilat doors At LOWER
			ocad vace Regulotor Filter. Resplaced induction
			oph pin box - world capp hint duct Tubi.
			EN, Chisckied All control CAbles Tiensions And
			on hight chisck. Sisavicad battany and banks
			PAR91.207D ELT INSPECTION bottony dus MAR 03
C/w A	087-20	-03 RZ	SIERT AND RAIL INSPECTION. C/W SEB 95-3 Flap
			99-18 FUB/ GUAGE INSP. AD 01-23-03 Map Light
			2-02 OR 46/6.2 PNOS/1080-1 INSULATOR ON ORDER.
Swite	h Insa	Untred	with Elisatereal Tapes At This Times.
		SUB-TOTAL	this page I CERGIFY THAT THIS AURCRAFT HAS BEEL.

TOTAL—Carry forward to next page

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEL.
INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A

ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS
DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY
CONDITION. James P. O. N.

DATE	AIRFRAME TIME IN SERVICE	AVIONICS TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
3/29/0)2 Ta	ch-4:	560.5 Replaced windsheild with dumenter
		Ĺ	Aeroplastics wind she'ld customer supplied.
		<u> </u>	roraft returned to service. Ryn P. O'haill ADUNG KI 9959TA
			11710021011
1			
	Apri	1 9, 20	D2 Tach 4560.90 N99872
	the	equipmen 114.00.	tron Power Converter Model 2412-12 on t shelf aft of the rear bulkhead at See FAA Form 337 Dated this date for
_		GK.	alance revised and placed in Aircraft
		nt Manual	
			Wt. 1560.30 Useful Load 989.70 C.G. 37.32 New Moment 58237.40
			Calvin Christopher Taff
			IX2R914K
L 33			
4-15-	02	Tach	4561.20
	Re	plas	ed fabric ep forward orderaned ving from original order. t returned to service
	fab	are t	ving from original order.
*	A 11	eca Af	+ returned to service
	P	sse Li	m & Bris 440764784
4 0		-0	
			of starts
	0		

			Page Not
DATE	AIRFRAME TIME IN SERVICE	AVIONICS TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
6-18-0	2 Tach	- 4608	7 Cleaned, in spected and packed wheel bearings.
		Replaced	Left outboard felt on left main takeel.
		Checke	d brakes. Serviced battery and brake fluids.
			perational light check. Replaced tail nav. bulb.
		I	d all control cable tensions and luked controls.
		C/W I	AR 91.2070 ELT inspection. Buttery replacement
			March 2003. C/W AD 87-20-03R2 Seat and rail
		inspec	tion. Next due 4708.7. C/W AD 01-23-03 Map light
		Switch	insulator inspection. Next due 6-03.
			I CENNIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BELD
			INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100hr/Anae INSPECTION AND WAS
			DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY
			SONDITION
			Kn P. O'Reill
			Rn P. O'Reill AP445629959IA
11/14/02	Tach-	- 4692.2	Removed Acft Battery S/N 326068 and Installed Battery S/N 460532 Sammy R Bosture 14P585244027
			M N
12/24/02	4708.8	4708.8	
			bankers, Sizaviered battisay and banker Flish Lisurele.
			CEN FAR 91. 207 D ELT INSpection And Test bottery
-			Our March 03. Risplacial hisier main Ties.
			Row hight chirck. Installad wow Flach Tube
			ON Right Top (Customan Supplied) Chricked All
			Control Cables Tisnsions and hubisd controls. Risplaced
			LIST MAIN TIER. InstallEd doublish on Top stip
			bolt on LIST and night sides. Installed (1) missing
			FALSE passel mut. Rismade compass exerection.

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
		TOTAL bro	ught forward from previous page
CARd.	dw	RD 87-	20-03 R2 Signt and Rail INSPRETION. CHO AD
01-	13-03	Map	hight insulation inspection, Next Due 12-03.
* 1	* *		1 E N 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		14	INSPECTED HE ACCORDANCE WITH A
			BANNER 1 INSPECTION AND WAS
			DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY SONDITION.
		46.5	James PO'Neill IR1942027
		3 2	ARTEX ARCRAFT SUPPLIES, INC. 14,005 Keil Rd, ME Aurora, OR 97002 (503) 576-7929 800-547-8901
			LOG BOOK ENTRY FAX 91.2071)
			ELI. BATTERY REPLAGEMENT DATE LIN 2-DX 5
230	3		Sportace new Est Nathay and
			Comply U/FAR 91,2070 12,34 ELT
4			mappint, ENO
			Plus Sunt
			A/P.44574508C
4/30/13	Troch.	4765.6	Resplaced Landing Light bulb, Serviced
ball	Yisay,	Rispla	cord Pelots VISOR, Risplaced composs Light
. Ins	to llisd	NEW	Unce pump 215CC SWIIAP4568 Risplaced
	ulator		e & Flushed hours Pump Risplaced
du.	5 To		Not Fritues Ron and chiscked
OP	1352071	/	James P.O'Nill
		0	IN1942027
5/23/03		4771.7	Reseal and Service Shimmy Domper,
	×		Service Tires Randy Cates
			ALP447888412
			8
		SUB-TOTAL	this page
		TOTAL—Ca	rry forward to next page

			T
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
	=	TOTAL bro	ught forward from previous page
8/14/03	REPLA	acED	MISSING COMPASS CORRECTION CAROS
			AVIONICS SERVICES, INC. NORMAN, OKLAHOMA CRS ATZR702K AVIONICS SERVICES, INC. Phily; Stelle.
			ė .
8/22/13	4802.0	4809.0	· Clisawisd inspiretized and packed bisanings
			seviered bottisay and banks Fluid Lievels.
			IELT INSPRCTION AND TEST Buttery Dus 3/05
			sut with Fluid and restrogion. Risplacial
(2) Lo	w18 R 1	puling	shock mounts. Row hight about - Risplaced
Rizel	Map	Loght 1	bulb. Customs & supplied. Resplaced vace
			e. Corrision Trientised A/C Chisckied All
			ENSIONS pard pubised controls. Risplacial
			& spaines on right anhin door. Chearned
			to NO 87-20-03 RQ Sizat and Rail Inspection.
Ches 1	9001-	23-03	Map Light insulation Next dus 8-04 AD 93-5-L
6150	dis S	asiteh	dus 5400TT
			● CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN
			Acros IN ACCORDANCE WITH A
			DETERMINED IQ BE IN AIRWORTHY
			PANOITION. POPINI
			TR1942027
10-1-03		4856	Chicheol dights, service leather & times
		0	trans das actual com Anotal States
			discharge en lawer undelen. Amtal
			New gears shop on left eluxor. ENO
			J. Sm. S.
			4/2 A45745089
		SUB-TOTAL	this page
		TOTAL—Car	ry forward to next page

		A	
DATE	AIRFRAME TIME IN SERVICE	AVIONICS TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
11-23-03		483.1	Regard mixture Control Cable, Buthtow
11 10 01	1200	1001	1/8 2(30753
			7/1 26501-2
1/07/04		4896.	2 THEH. Reprined Light CIROU; + in Whislay Compass
			Restaued BAGSAGE Compartment door Latch.
			Replaced two Top Cowl FASteners and
			1 lower Coul mount pr: J-9444-42.
	*	-9	Resealed LH MAIN BRAKE CHIPER.
			Hinereft's lively Retinned to Device
			AUTOPILOTS, CENTRAL, INC.
	7.5		AUTOPILOTS, CENTRAL, INC.
			SIGNATURE LOCAL COLLEGE EAA CRSCM2R747K
			PIN VIOVIEW TIN
2/13/04	Tach	4907.97	Clisnord inspiretized and packed bizarings.
			ckied brokers. Now hight chrock. Risplaced
			And domes hight. Respositioned Radio wiers
	5.7		. SARVICAN bottery. Chirckied and hubred
CON	tast c	obliss.	Ow FAR 91.2070 ELT TAST And INSPIRATION.
Brill	BRY EX	przenti	REPLACED NOSE TIRES. REPLACED (1) Three
Flu	d AN	doin.	REPLACED NOSE TIRES. REPLACED (1) Thrus
ball	in No	358 wh	ISE/. C/W AD 87-20-03 RD SEAT And RAIL
INSP	esction	· New	DD 01-23-03 Map hight Inspiration.
Clis	wild	Fust!	SLREEN.
			F CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN MSPECTED IN ACCORDAMCE WITH A
			Dornes Inspection and was
			DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY
			James G.O'Neill
			TA1842027

			rage No. 13
DATE	AIRFRAME TIME IN SERVICE	AVIONICS TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
4/22/04	4862.5	Clisa	used inspiretised and packed bisnaines . Replaced
Right	mains	TREE.	Neprectised bankes. Ristmed Right banks, Risplaced
			Larks. Installised patch on Top cowling.
			in an pilet door. Tightawad wildow hotel
on c	Capilot	wind	ow. Risplaced main instrument Fillier
7.2			W FAR G1.2070 FLT inspection And Tisst. But
dus	3/03	Ris	placed (1) Landing Light bull PN 68 4596
SIER	UICISCI	battis	Ry and Risplaced hid with world hid. Clisanse
			el Risplacial ovisabonal Line Risplacial
		<i>«</i>	le mounts. RYR CARB bisat box and wild
	16 (2) (30)	1 S 2	I pam to Coal bisat enblis. Chiselesd pll
			Tisnsions and hubird controls. Ran Light
1			7-20-03R2 Signt and Rail inspection cho
NB	01-23-6	3 Map	hight inspiration
			CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS COMMON AIRCRAFT AI
			ANNEX / INSPECTION AND WAS
			DETERMINED ID BE IN AIRWORTHM
			James P. O'Neill ZR1942027
			[IRIS42027
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(

DATE	TOT. TIM IN SERV	RECORDING DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED—		<			
		TOTAL	brought forward	d from previous page	_		
		Z.	Hang	Autopilors Central, Inc. gar 23, Tulsa International Airport - Tuisa, Ok P.O. Box 682103 - Tuisa, OK 74158 (918)836-6418 - Fax (918)832-0136 FAA CRS (M2R747K Invoice	\$ 74118	4.	
					404-00921 5)348-4224 intenance	Opened: 7/13/2004 Glosed: 7/13/2004	
		Sold Fo: Ci	ivil Air Eatrai				
	=	Ol Ma Tir	kla, Wing Headquarters ail Stop L-39 nker AFB, OK 73145-91				
			: N99872 otar Time: 0.0	Type:Cessna 172 Hobbs Time: 1,511,7 Tach Time;	S/N: 17276	521 3 Cycles:	
		Eng# Type 1 Discrepancy: 1 Problem:	S/N	Time Cycles Prop Type	Prop S		
		Inverter will not Action Taken:				1, 6	
			The s Authorized	rticles and/or work hereon described is/are certificality (unless otherwise spacified). Autopilots Central, Inc. FAA CRS CM2R747K Signature	ed	,	-
ь							
8/16/2001			ALter,	nator Inop Removed	1 Cows	ling found	* Repaired
			Broken	nator Inop Removed Wire Replaced Co Aircraft ready for	owling.	OP'S VA	ircraft
		de	Tound	Hircraft ready for	Luy Wa	. /	4152257
7		*			Long - Va	70115	75237
				14	×		
			-	1	1		52
				я	*	*	
		-			0 ,		
				;		T.	
							jā.
-		CUP TO	TAL Abi-				
		SUB-TO	TAL this page				

TIME IN SERVICE	RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	
	TOTAL brou	ght forward from previous page	
מים	MEILI	AIDCDAET CALEC O CEDVICE	
U	NEILL	AIRCRAFT SALES & SERVICE	
	8/20/	Norman, Oklahoma /2004 N99872 Tach: 5060.6 ACTT: 5060.6	
		ed aircraft. Cleaned, inspected, and packed wheel bearings. kes. Serviced battery and brake fluids. Ran operational light	
	check. Check	ted control cable tensions and lubed controls. Cleaned fuel screen. uum regulator filter, p/n: B3-5-1. Replaced left main tire, 6.00x6-	
	6pr., and tube	c, 6.00x6. Reattached right elevator ground strap. C/W FAR Γ functional test and inspection, battery due March 2005. C/W AD	-
	87-20-03 R2,	seat and rail inspection. C/W AD 01-23-03, map light switch certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with	-
		spection and was determined to be in airworthy condition at	÷
	tills tille.	Pan Ronall	-
		Ryan P. O'Neill IA445629959A&P	
		1A443029939A&F	
	A. T. IV. 1972	IA443029939A&F	
0'	NFILL		
0'	NEILL	AIRCRAFT SALES & SERVICE	
0'			
	10/7/ Repla	AIRCRAFT SALES & SERVICE Norman, Oklahoma 72004 N99872 Tach: 5114.6 aced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170,	
	10/7/ Repla 124F001-8CR	Norman, Oklahoma N99872 Tach: 5114.6 aced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170, 124F001-8CR0272, 124F001-8CR0184, from Precision logy, Inc. Aircraft returned to service.	
	10/7/ Repla 124F001-8CR	Norman, Oklahoma N99872 Tach: 5114.6 acced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170, 10306, 124F001-8CR0272, 124F001-8CR0184, from Precision logy, Inc. Aircraft returned to service.	
	10/7/ Repla 124F001-8CR	Norman, Oklahoma N99872 Tach: 5114.6 aced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170, 124F001-8CR0272, 124F001-8CR0184, from Precision logy, Inc. Aircraft returned to service.	
	10/7/ Repla 124F001-8CR	Norman, Oklahoma N99872 Tach: 5114.6 acced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170, 10306, 124F001-8CR0272, 124F001-8CR0184, from Precision logy, Inc. Aircraft returned to service. James P. O'Neill	
	10/7/ Repla 124F001-8CR	Norman, Oklahoma N99872 Tach: 5114.6 acced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170, 10306, 124F001-8CR0272, 124F001-8CR0184, from Precision logy, Inc. Aircraft returned to service. James P. O'Neill	
	10/7/ Repla 124F001-8CR	Norman, Oklahoma N99872 Tach: 5114.6 acced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170, 10306, 124F001-8CR0272, 124F001-8CR0184, from Precision logy, Inc. Aircraft returned to service. James P. O'Neill	
	10/7/ Repla 124F001-8CR	Norman, Oklahoma N99872 Tach: 5114.6 acced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170, 10306, 124F001-8CR0272, 124F001-8CR0184, from Precision logy, Inc. Aircraft returned to service. James P. O'Neill	
	10/7/ Repla 124F001-8CR	Norman, Oklahoma N99872 Tach: 5114.6 acced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170, 10306, 124F001-8CR0272, 124F001-8CR0184, from Precision logy, Inc. Aircraft returned to service. James P. O'Neill	
	10/7/ Repla 124F001-8CR	Norman, Oklahoma N99872 Tach: 5114.6 acced all flammable fluid carrying hoses, p/n's: 124F001-3CR0170, 10306, 124F001-8CR0272, 124F001-8CR0184, from Precision logy, Inc. Aircraft returned to service. James P. O'Neill	

DATE

TIME SERVICE SERVICE

DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK

AIRCRAFT INSPECTION & REPAIR

JONES/RIVERSIDE AIRPORT - TULSA OKLAHOMA

W/O# 60487

12/17/2004

TACH:5154.1 HOBBS:16

SN: L33091-36A

699.2 N99872 REPLACED VACUUM RELIEF VALVE FILTER, INSPECTED ELT I/A/W FAR 91.207 REPLACED LOWER RIGHT HAND ENGINE COWL SHOCK MOUNT, REPLACED SHOCK MOUNT ATTACH BRACKET ON LOWER LEFT HAND COWL MOUNT, REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS, LUBRICATED AIRCRAFT I/A/W CESSNA 172 SERVICE MANUAL, C/W AD87-20-03R2 BY INSPECTION OF CABIN SEAT & SEAT TRACKS, C/W AD 2001-23-03 BY INSPECTION OF DOOR POST LIGHT SWITCH FOR CHAFFING. I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED I/A/W 100 HOUR/ANNUAL INSPECTION, AND DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION THIS DATE.

BARRY BREDENSTEINER-2793773 AP/IA

SALES & SERVICE V'NEILL AIRCRAFT

Norman, Oklahoma

2/8/2005

Tach: 5207.6

Replaced nose tire, 5.00x5. Replaced nose wheel bearings and races, p/n's: LM67010 & LM67048. Replaced nose gear scissor bushings, p/n's: NAS77-3-23, NAS77-6-88, & 0543047-1. Replaced nose gear scissor bolts, p/n's: AN4-31 & NAS464-3-22. Replaced left nav light bulb, p/n: W1290-28. Replaced (1) cowl mount, p/n: J7444-36. Replaced single EGT guage, p/n: 46150 s/n: 253444. Aircraft returned to service.

James P. O'Neill IA1942027A&P

2/8/05

REPLACED FELT bettery Next dues 4/07 C/W FAR 91.207D ELT INSPECTION AND TEST James PO'Noill ENISY2027

B-30 SIN T20585E BY KELLY INST. RAN AK AVIONICS SERVICES, INC.
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA
CRS AT2R702K Y TESTED

AVIONICS AIRFRAME DATE IN SERVICE SERVICE

DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK

A.I.R.

AIRFRAME

Aircraft Inspection & Repair LLC Ircraft Inspections Repairs Jones/Riverside Airport-Tulsa, Oklahoma 74132

W/O#:405051 DATE:2,MAY 2005 TACH: 5250.3 N99872 S/N:76521

Replaced left & right brake disc, replaced all break linings. Replaced right main tire & tube. Adjusted elevator control cable tension. Replaced nose steering rod boots. Complied with AD 87-20-03R2 by inspection of cabin seat & seat tracks. Complied with AD 2001-23-03 by inspection of map light switch. Compiled with SEB99-18 by inspection of fuel quantity system. Complied with FAR 91.207 by 12 month inspection

I CERTIFY THIS PAREN HAS BEEN INSPECTED I/A/W A ANNUAL INSPECTION & DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION THIS DATE.

Barry BREDENSTEINER/2793773 AP/IA

	AIRCRAFT LO	OG BOOK ENTRY	
MAKE	MODEL	N-NUMBER	
CRSSMA	172	N 99	872
SERIAL NUMBER		TACH TIME 52	
7	01		
Kemove 1	Petot-Tube AS	sembly From	ALVantt
	ructions from	PASSAGELIAGES	(Bus pos
And LAYUA	Le) Reinst.	All IN AIRCH	Att. LEAK
Check AN	N operations	check Satisfa	vitorue
	/		
DAVIS FIEL	& Aciation	GEORE	Holy Son
WO 794	05-25-2005	A-PZ	337131
7 1			

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK					
	TOTAL brought forward from previous page							
1/25/06	Tuch 5	350.27	T Cleaned inspected and Packed bearings. Inspe	cted				
			ottery and banks Fluid LEUSIS. Row hight chisc					
			EN. Chiscked All control cobles Transions And					
			Risplaced unce Risquistor FiltER PNB3-5-1					
			of Roils PN 05/4209-1/-3 RISMOURD Right					
			Epain by Associated AERO. INC. TANK installEd					
			. Filled TANK christised FOR WEAKS AND GURGE					
	/		1R 91.207 D FELT Inspiration And Trest bottomy					
2/ TO GO 1	040		ind CORROSSION TREATMENT TO A/C CLUSER					
	51	10.5	3 chisck Right Tank only. Cho AD 87-20-03 RZ					
			Neprection. Cko AP 2001-23-03 Map Light					
1	pretion		,					
			CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT MAS 86.5% **********************************					
			ANNER) INSPECTION AND WAS					
			GETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTH: WANDITION James & Maill IN1942027					
			Date: Iura 20, 2006					
	Aireraft Mode Aireraft Serial Aireraft Regist		6521 Tach.Time: 5433.5 72 TOTAL TIME: 5433.5					
		Tarrage 1	AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY					
	1- Research 2- Inspected 3- FAR 91.4 4- FAR 91.4	111 Pitot & Stat 113 Transponde	sion 2006-12. AR 91.207(d), battery due Apr. 07. ic/ Altimeter checks due Sep. 2007. r Systems check due Sep. 2007	19				
	first.		0-03R2, inspection of seat tracks next due @ 5533.5 Tach or Annual inspection whichever comes					
	7- Complied due June	with AD 2001 07.	5-06, ACS Switch lubrication by installing new switch, P/N C292501-0106, next due @ 7433.5. -23-03, detect and correct any chafing between the map light switch and the bordering fuel line, next top of vertical stabilizer attaching VOR antenna.					
	9- Replaced10- Replaced	2 pulleys at FS	44.0 and 2 at FS 108.0, installed 2 P/N MS24566-3B, and 2 P/N MS24566-1B. aching muffler to exhaust manifold.					
	12- Replaced	burned out pov	ver unit for left strobe light, P/N 1520010 S/N J060112378. filter, P/N AAD9-18-1.					
	condition. All Administration	maintenance do , Cessna Mainte	been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy one on this aircraft was performed in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation enance Manual, and is approved for return to service with respect to the work performed. For details					
	ALCA AVION		A Rep.Sta.L3CR595J Jan					

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK								
	Aircraft Mo	-	172P Date: February 2, 2007								
	Aircraft Sei Aircraft Re	gistration: N9	2-76521 Tach.Time: 5523.3 19872 TOTAL TIME: 5523.3								
			AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY								
	This date P	erform the follo	owing:								
			evision 2007-02.								
	3- FAR 9	1.411 Pitot & S	FAR 91.207(d), battery expiration date Apr / 07. static Test due Sep / 2007.								
	4- FAR 9 5- Comp	1.413 Transport	nder System Test due Sep / 200 % 7-20-03R2, inspection of seat tracks next due @ 5623.3 Tach or Annual inspection whichever comes								
	first,										
	due Fe	bruary/2008.	01-23-03, detect and correct any chafing between the map light switch and the bordering fuel line, next								
	7- Replace	ed seven (7) co	wling Lord mounts P/N J7444-36. obe light flash tube model A-619.								
	9- Service	ed Shimmy dan	ppener.								
	10- Installe	ed serviceable ti ed serviceable ti	rin coordinator from N98580 P/N 1394T100-7Z S/N 9209-80. re at LH landing gear from N98580.								
	12- Replac	ed avionics with	h new fan Model AK-950-F5. filter P/N BA-6108.								
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	condition A	this Aircraft I Il maintenance	has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy done on this aircraft was performed in accordance with Cessna 172 Service Manual and the current								
	regulations o	f the Federal A	viation Administration, Cessna Maintenance Manual, and is approved for return to service with respect letails see W.O. 10269								
	ALCA AVIC	ONICS, Inc. – F.	AA Rep.Sta.L3CR595J Authorized Representative								
	L.,,	Adminized Representative									
	12 N	lovember	2007								
	N99		essna 172P S/N: 172-76521								
		h: 5572.5]	S.110 172 10021								
			-								
	Repl	aced ELT	Battery. New replacement date Dec 2009. WFAR 97.203 (d) Ops checked normal.								
	Teste	ed ELT 1/A	WFAR 97.203 (d) Ops checked normal.								
	— (4 196 - (1)								
	Sign	ed: Test	12 November 2007								
		ard F, Mar									
	2369	84352A&	P, A								
12 N	ovem be	0 200	7								
1100											
1099	372	SINI	72-7652/								
Tard	5572	5 Hop	Oc								
man	33.2	3 170									
			PIN 66-0109. Ope checked Normal.								
			O k /m								
			Richard Manning								
			△ %P 2569843 52. IA								
		SUB-TOTAL									

Page No							
DATE	AIRFRAME AVIONICS TIME TIME IN IN SERVICE SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK		DATE	AIRFRAME TIME IN SERVICE	AVIONICS TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED- SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORM
2008	22 February 20 N99872 Cessi Tach: <u>5601.4</u> Aircraft Total T	na 172P S/N: 17276521 Hobbs: <u>2257.2</u>			st 2009 Cessna 17 5702.3 Hobb		276521
	Service manual of 1) Removed 2) Inspected 3) Serviced 4) Lubed al 5) Sprayed 6) Inspected Dec 2009 Checked AD's to C/W the following the service manual of the service of t	I pulleys and belcranks. aircraft for corrosion. d ELT I/A/W FAR 91.207 (d) Ops checked normal. ELT battery date in this date using TDATA, 2008-03. In gAD's.		number Sent car Float wa Reinstal conditio Signed:	SEB09-5A are buretor to Q as replaced w led carbureton (END)	nd Precision quality Aircra vith the new or on engine anning Jr	193, Model MA4-5, S/N: CR42638 to comply with Cessna Son Service Bulletin number MSA-13. aft Accessories, Inc for repair. Work order number 56843. Foam Type Float. and DATE Plate was stamped FF to show the complete and adjusted. Aircraft returned to a son southern Aircraft Maintenance Inc Brunswick, Georgia 31525
	2) AD-01-2 "I certify that the found to be in an Signed: Richard F, Manu 256984352A&P	ning Jr P, IA ft Maintenance, Inc		45	N9987 Tach: Remove Service 1) Remove 2) Remove 2) Remove 2) Remove 2) Remove 3) In 4) Remove 3) Temporate 4 Remove 3 Remove	5728.5 Howed all inspecte Manual Chemoved all weplaced both spected brake eplaced ELT	172P S/N: 17276521 obbs: 2412.7 Aircraft Total Time: 5728.5 ction panels for inspection. Inspected all cables, pulleys and belceklist and FAR 43, Appendix D. wheels and repacked bearings. left and right main tires with new Michelin Concord 600 X 6 Time pads and disks. battery. New Battery Replacement date is MARCH 2012. A/W FAR 91.207(d) Operation tested normal.
100	check list and FAR 43, 2 1) Removed whee 2) Inspected all by 3) Serviced batter	2353.0 679.6 panels. Inspected all pulleys, cables and belcranks I/A/W Cessna Service manual Appendix D. els and repacked wheel bearings. rake pads and disks. y.			7) Cl 8) C/ "I certi	necked all AI W AD-87-20 ify that this A thy condition	D's thru this date. No new AD's applied. D-03 R2 Inspection of Pilots and Co-Pilots seat tracks. Lirframe has been inspected I/A/W an Annual Inspection and variety of the Annual Inspection and the
4 -	5) Sprayed aircra 6) Inspected ELT 7) Replaced Brac Checked AD's thru this C/W the following AD' 1) AD-87-20-03 I 2) AD-01-23-03 I	I/A/W FAR 91.207 (d) Ops checked normal. ELT battery date is <u>Dec 2009.</u> kett Air Filter. date using TDATA, 2009-03.			19 October N99872 Tach: <u>5772</u>		AIRFRAME LOG 72P S/N: 17276521 : 2463.7
	4) AD-71-22-02 5) AD-2008-19-0 6) AD-2008-26-1 "I certify that this Aircrairworthy condition." Signed: Richard F, Mar	Inspection of Nose Gear Fork. 15 Inspection of Engine Cylinders. N/A this aircraft. 10 Inspection of Alternate Static Source. N/A this aircraft 11 Inspection and was found to be in an			Reinstalled Aircraft ret Signed: Rich	tire on airci	19 October 2010 ning Jr Southern Aircraft Maintenance Inc

Page No. _ PERFORMED— RSON PERFORMING WORK vith Cessna Service Bulletin nber <u>56843.</u> ed FF to show compliance. turned to an airworthy leys and belcranks using Cessna 600 X 6 Tires. pection and was found to be in an _4 March, 2010

- ago 110				
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	
April 201	/	TOTAL brou	ight forward from previous page	
			Southern Aircraft Maintenance Inc Brunswick Golden Isles Airport (BQK) Brunswick, Georgia 31525	
N998		172P S/N obbs: <u>2490.!</u>		
Remo Servio	ce Manual (Replaced	Checklist and I aircraft bat	els for inspection. Inspected all cables, pulleys and bellcranks using Cessna I FAR 43, Appendix D. Hery with new Concorde battery. Heand repacked wheel bearings.	
	Tested E ELT batte	LT I/A/W FA ery replacem	ads and disk. R 91.207(d) Operation tested normal. Ient date is <u>March 2012.</u> Inspection of Pilots and Co-Pilots Seat Tracks.	
	tify that this		as been inspected I/A/W an Annual Inspection and was found to be in an Annual Inspection and was found to be i	
	2	ı	Southern Aircraft Maintenance Inc Brunswick Golden Isles Airport (BQK) Brunswick, Georgia 31525	-
N99 Tacl Eng	n: <u>5885.9</u> H ine: Lycomi	ng Model: <u>O</u>	: 17276521 _Airframe Total Time: <u>5885.9</u> -360-A4M_S/N: <u>L-3309-36A</u> Engine T.S.M.O.H: <u>1958.4</u>	
Serv Rem Inspe Repl	ice Manual C oved all whe ected all brak aced ELT Ba	Check List and els. Cleaned, in e pads and di attery. New re	placement date is MAY 2014.	×
Repl C/W bush which	aced Engine AD 2011-10 ing and seat I hever occurs	Air filter with 1-09 Inspection ocking pin for first.	on of Pilots and Co-Pilots seat rails, seat rollers, washers and axle bolts or rexcessive wear. This inspection is due every 100 hours or every 12 months	
—— "I ce airwo	rtify that this orthy condition	<u>Airframe</u> ha on." (END)	s been inspected I/A/W an Annual Inspection and was found to be in an Richard F, Manning Jr	
			A&P 256984352 IA	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK									
		TOTAL brought forward from previous page									
13 MAR	N 9872 MAKE SIM MODEL 72 P THE ALTIMETER AND STATIC SYSTEM TESTS REQUIRED BY F.AR. PART 91.411 HAS BEEN PERFORMED THIS DATE 7 MAY 13 ALTIMETER TESTED IN COMPLIANCE WITH APPENDIX E PART 43 TO 0000 FEET DATE 1 STATIC SYSTEM CHECK PERFORMED BY RAY ALLENS ELECTRONICS, INC. BUTLER, GA. F.A.A. F/S#HS4R24349 DATE 1 CERTIFY THIS ATC TRANSPONDER (MAKE) (MODEL) 1 COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF F.A.R. 43 AND PART 91.413 FAA. R/S#HS4R243M SIGNED DATE 1 STEED, INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF F.A.R. 43 AND PART 91.413 FAA. R/S#HS4R243M SIGNED DATE 7 STEED TESTED, INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF F.A.R. 43 AND PART 91.413 FAA. R/S#HS4R243M SIGNED DATE 7 STEED TESTED, INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF F.A.R. 43 AND PART 91.413 FAA. R/S#HS4R243M SIGNED DATE 7 STEED TESTED, INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF F.A.R. 43 AND PART 91.413 FAA. R/S#HS4R243M SIGNED DATE 7 STEED TESTED, INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF F.A.R. 43 AND PART 91.413 FAA. R/S#HS4R243M SIGNED DATE 7 STEED TESTED, INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF F.A.R. 43 AND PART 91.413 FAA. R/S#HS4R243M SIGNED DATE 7 STEED TESTED, INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF F.A.R. 43 AND PART 91.413 FAA. R/S#HS4R243M SIGNED DATE 7 STEED TESTED, INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF F.A.R. 43 AND PART 91.413 FAA. R/S#HS4R243M SIGNED DATE 7 STEED TESTED										
				53- <i>l</i> Ph. 4	AY ALLE 16 Hanger 78-862-3	N'S ELE Drive • 033 •	CTRON Butler, G FAA CR	ICS, INC eorgia 31 5 #HS4R2	006 43M		
*6			test								
			alt. ft.	tol.	+or-ft.	friction	tol.	-actual +or-ft.	case leak	8	\dashv
			-1000			1000	70	15			
				20	+10	2000	70		bystoraja	8	
			0	20	-5	3000	70	20	hystersis		
			500	20	0		_	20	+or-ft.		
		-	1000	20	0	6000	70	20	50/ -25		
		5				10000	80	25	40/ ~-/ 0		
			1500	25	0	16000	90	30	after effect	-	-
			2000	30	0	20000	100	40	tol + ft.		
			4000	35	0	25000	120		20	=	-
			6000	40	0	30000	140		HN6		
			8000	60	-5	35000	160		H-TEA	-	\neg
			- 1		4	40000	180	A			
			10000	80	+35	45000	280				
			12000	90	+25		cale che r-ft. + so		13 MARIS		_
			14000	100	145		error	ale	2013		
			16000	110	+70	im.mg	mon.	actual			\dashv
			18000		16 . 41	28.10	-1727	1730	N99872		
				120	+100	28.50	-1340	1345	COGNA	-	\dashv
			20000	130	H15	29.00	-863	860	1700		
	22000 140 29.50 -392 395 // /										
		25000 155 29.92 .0 0									
		30.00 ·÷71 76 UNITED									
						30.50	+531	525	SAN MA		_
			35000	205		31.00	+984	975	1111		
											\dashv
		SUB-TOTAL th	nis page								_

TOTAL—Carry forward to next page

SERVICE

DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK

Glynco Manning Aviation Inc Brunswick Golden Isles Airport (BQK) Brunswick, Georgia 31525

10 June 2013

N99872 Cessna172P S/N: 17276521

Tach: 5950.1 Hobbs: 2667.3 Airframe Total Time: 5950.1 Engine: Lycoming Model: O-360-A4M S/N: L-3309-36A

Engine T.S.M.O.H: 2022.6

AIRFRAME LOG

Removed all inspection panels for inspection. Inspected all cables, pulleys and bellcranks using Cessna Service Manual Check list and FAR Part 43, Appendix D.

Removed wheels, cleaned, inspected and repacked all wheel bearings.

Lubed all grease fittings on nose gear.

Tested ELT I/A/W FAR Part 91.207(d) Operation tested normal. Battery replacement date is MAY 2014.

Replaced Aircraft Engine Filter Element P/N: BA-6108.

C/W the following AD's.

AD-76-07-10 Inspection of Bendix Ignition Switch.

AD-71-22-02 Inspection of Nose Gear Fork for cracks.

AD-2011-10-09 Inspection of Pilots and Co-Pilots seat rails, seat rollers, washers and axle bolts or bushing and seat locking pins for excessive wear. This inspection is due every 100 hours or every 12 months whichever occurs first.

"I certify that this Airframe has been inspected I/A/W an Annual Inspection and was

found to be in an airworthy condition" (END)

Richard F, Manning Jr A&P 256984352 IA

28 May 2014

N99872 Cessna172P S/N: 17276521

Tach: 6001.5 Airframe Total Time: 6001.5

Engine: Lycoming Model: O-360-A4M S/N: L-3309-36A

Engine T.S.M.O.H: 2074.5 Hours.

ENGINE LOG

Replaced aircraft battery with new battery P/N: Gill G241

ichard F, Manning

A&P 256984352 IA

Page No.

AIRFRAME AVIONICS DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-DATE SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK SERVICE SERVICE 3 December 2014 N99872 Cessna 172P S/N: 17276521 Tach: 6019.6 Airframe Total Time: 6019.6 Engine: Lycoming Model: O-360-A4M S/N: L-3309-36A Engine Total Time: 2092.6 Engine T.S.M.O.H: 0.0 Hours AIRFRAME LOG: Removed engine from aircraft for major overhaul. Removed all inspection panels for annual inspection. Inspected all pulleys, cables and belcranks using Cessna 172 Service Manual Check List and FAR 43, Appendix D. 1) Jacked aircraft and removed wheels. 2) Cleaned, inspected and repacked wheel bearings. 3) Replaced ELT battery. New replacement date is June 2016. 4) Tested ELT I/A/W FAR 91.207 (d) Operation check normal. 5) Replaced nose wheel tire. 6) Inspected brake pads and disk. C/W the following AD's. AD-71-22-02 Inspection of Nose Gear Fork for cracks. AD-76-07-10 Inspection of Bendix Ignition Switch. AD-2011-10-09 Inspection of Pilots and Co-Pilots Seat Rails, Seat Rollers, Washer and Axle Bolts or Bushings, and Seat Locking Pins for Excessive Wear. $\rightarrow \rightarrow$ Reinstalled Engine Model Lycoming O-360-A4M, S/N: L-3309-36A back on this aircraft N99872 from overhaul. Aircraft was ground run and test flown by owner. "I certify that this Airframe has been inspected in accordance with the scope and detail of FAR.43, Appendix D for the purpose

> of a 100 Hour Annual Inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. (END). Signed: Kul Richard F, Manning Jr A&P 256984352 IA Glynco Manning Aviation

3 December 2014

reinstalled using new O-ring. AD's checked thru Biweekly 2017-03.
I certify that this Aircraft has been inspected in accordance with
Annual inspection procedures and was determined to be in
airworthy condition.
Signed:
A&P 2830402 IA
For: Martin Aircraft Services, LLC

TOTAL-Carry

					Pa	age No			
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME TACH OR RECORDING METER SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK							
		TOTAL brou	ight forward from previous page			4			
DATE	TIME IN	RECORDING METER TIME TOTAL brought for the performed in Appendix D. Removed all FAA-PMA ar Outboard with FAA-PMA be pads and dis instrument fith BA6108. Op Battery due: supports RH lighting. Che 6218.7, 2001 I certify that if an ANNUAL condition. Date. 3/15/20 N99872 C1 Hobbs 2922. LYC O360 Addition. Performed in Appendix D a Removed all pads and dising BA6108. Ope Battery BP-11 required. Ch following AD's Door post Ne 0453003-7 Rc Checked Through I certify that if an ANNUAL I condition.	Ight forward from previous page AMM S/N L.3309-36A TSMOH 99.1 Eng TT 2191.3 Inspection using Cessna 172 Checklist and FAR 43 as a guide. Inspected all pullies, cables, and belicranks. I wheels, replaced both nose wheel bearings LM67048 and Both Cups LM67010 FAA-PMA. Replaced MLG neel bearings LM29749 FAA-PMA and Cups LM29710 bith sides. Repacked all wheel bearings. Inspected Brake sk. Installed New B3-5-1 Garter filter and D9-18-1 liter. Installed New Induction air filter element Brackett erational checked ELT FAR 91.207(d). No Defects. ELT 3/2019. Lubed Aircraft as required. Replaced Cowling side two 0453003-7 and one 0453003-2. Checked all cked following AD's:2011-10-09 Seat Rails next due 1-23-03 Door post Next due 3/2019. his AIRCRAFT has been inspected in accordance with Inspection and was determined to be in Airworthy 118 Ronald Serafini A3317364			age No.			
		SUB-TOTAL	this page						
ŀ		TOTAL—Car	ry forward to next nage						

Page No					Page No
N99872 C172P S/N 17276521 ACTT 6153.6 Tach 6153.7 CATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK				FAA/United States L. Argenning Civil Astatanu L. Argenning Civil Astatanu L. Form Tracking Number: Topic States Topic State	ERFORMED— SON PERFORMING WORK
Lyc O 360 A4M S/N L3309-36A TSMOH 113.0 Eng TT 2205.2				4 Organization Name and Address Textron Aviation Inc. (PC4) **Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number:	
Removed King KT76A Transponder. Installed Appareo Stratus ESC ADS-B compliant transponder using Stratus ESG installation instructions, Document No. 600840-000032,Revision 2.2 Dated 12 Sept 2018. Installed RAMI AV-801 GPS Antenna. The installed ADS- B out system was shown to meet the equipment performance				Textron Aviation Inc. 1 Cessna Blvd, Wichita, KS 67215 4196812 1 Cessna Blvd, Wichita, KS 67215 1	
requirements of 14 CFR part 91.227. Filed form 337. Date: 17 Dec 2019 R.Spraffin AP-8317364 IA	_			PO#: 21-00040	
		* 1		Approved design data and case as condition for safe operation Confine the minor releases we shall Dock 12, the weak should be in 1000. It will described in fined 12 was accommoded in a continuous with the fit. Confine the minor releases we shall be in 1000. It will described in fined 12 was accommoded in a continuous with the fit. Confine the minor releases we shall be in 1000. It was accommoded to a continuous with the fit. Some of Probate Registration, part 5) and in respect to their word. The interpretable registration is required.	
Transponder Certification			a a	Saris P. Brast PC4	
240 Airport Drive Hangar D		•		DANIEL P. BEAT 16. Jan/2021 User/Installer Responsibilities Simporting the understand that the existence of this elecument above does not automatically constitute authority to install the aircraft engine-propeller/article	
Blairsville, GA 30512 FAA CRS #2ZKR728C			in t	likek. I. it is countril that the user installed country specified and personal that the user installed country specified and personal that the user installed country should be a invertible and personal that the user installed country should be a invertible and provided the specified in the kills of the country specified in the kills of the user installed country should be a specified in the kills of the user installed country should be a specified in the kills of the user installed country should be a specified in the kills of the user installed country should be a specified in the kills of the user installed country should be a specified in the kills of the user installed country should be a specified in the kills of the user installed country should be a specified in the kills of the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified in the user installed country should be a specified on the user installed country should be a specified on the user installed country should be a specified on the user installed country should be a specified on the user installed country should be a specified on the user installed country should be a specified on the user installed country should be a specified on the	
Work Order #2019-1179 Acft. Reg.No. N99872 Aircraft Make Cessia Transponder Position			FA	foruments of Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, metall maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in solutance with the national regulations by the user installar before the aircraft may be flown. A Form #130-3 (02-14) NSN_0852-00-012-9085	
Transponder P/N <u>F SG</u> S/N <u>0804/4</u> I certify the ATC Transponder tests and inspections required by			U-	bearings. Inspected Brake pads and disk. Operational checked ELT	
F.A.R 91.413 were performed this date and found to comply with F.A.R 43, Appendix F.			-	FAR 91.207(d). Installed New ELT Battery BP-1020, ELT Battery next due 7/2023. Lubed Aircraft as required. Replaced Lower	
Date 12-17-19 Signed have make				Cowling support RH side 0453003-7 . Installed Nose Link Repair Kit TL-KT-1, Installed new Cessna Steering yoke shim 1243030(.012), installed Cessna New steering yoke rod ends S1823-3. Checked all	
1/2/22 7.01/ (154.0	-0	0		lighting. Checked following AD's:2011-10-09 Seat Rails next due 6277.1, 2001-23-03 Door post Next due 5/2021. All AD'schecked thru Bi-Weekly 2021-11.	- V
1/7/2020 Tack 6154.9 Removes Directional Gy 10 PNIU 262-001-39 5/2 T265858, INSTALLS P/2 14262-001-9 5/2 T32001R OUTHAULES, By Kelley Inst. INC.			12	I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL Inspection and was determined to be in Airworthy condition.	
0/2 14262-001-9 8/N T32001R OVERHAULY, By Kelley INST. INC.				Date. 5/31/2021 Ronald/S, Serafini IA33-77364	
RS Sf AD 33/1764					ěl
	-	da		N99872 C172P S/N 17276521 ACTT 6189.5 Tach 6189.5 Lyc O 360 A4M S/N L3309-36A TSMOH 159.0 Eng TT 2261.2	
N99872 C172P S/N 17276521 ACTT 6156.5 TACH 6156.5 HOBBS					
LYC 0360A4M S/N L3309-36A TSMOH 137.0 ENG TT 2229.2 Performed Inspection using Cessna 172 Checklist as a guide and				Performed Inspection using Cessna 172 Checklist as a Guide and FAR 43 Appendix D. Inspected all pullies, cables, and belicranks. Removed all wheels, Clean, Inspected, and greased all wheel	
FAR 43 Appendix D. Inspected all pullies, cables, and bellcranks. Removed all wheels, Repacked all wheel bearings. Inspected Brake pads and disk. Operational checked ELT FAR 91.207(d). No				bearings, inspected Brake pads and disk. Operational checked ELT FAR 91.207(d). ELT Battery next due 7/2023, Lubed Aircraft as required. Weighed Fire Extinguisher 4Lbs 13oz, Checked at	
Defects. ELT Battery due 6/2021. Lubed Aircraft as required. Checked all lighting. Checked following AD's:2011-10-09 Seat Rails				lighting. Checked following AD's:2020-18-01 FWD Cabin Doorpost Bulkhead, No Defects Next Due 6/14/2025/ 7189.5. 2011-10-09 Seat Rails next due 6/289.5. 2001-23-03 Door post Next due 6/2022	
next due 6256.5, 2001-23-03 Door post Next due 5/2021. All AD's Checked thru Bi-Weekly 2020-09. I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected in accordance with		l l		All AD'schecked thru Bi-Weekly 2022-12 Certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected in accordance with	
an ANNUAL Inspection and was determined to be in Airworthy conditon. Date. 5/5/2020 Ronald S. Serafihi IA3317364				an ANNUAL inspection and was determined to be in Airworthy conditor. Date. 6/14/2022 Spratt Secretari IA3317364	
		/ K	-		
				_	

I TOTAL—Carry forward to next page

Tach 6198.6 N99872 C172P S/N 17276521 ACTT 6198.6 **TSMOH 168.1** O 360 A4M S/N L.3309-36A Lycoming TION OF WORK PERFORMED-IFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK Performed Inspection using Cessna 172 Checklist as a Guide and FAR 43 Appendix D. Inspected all pullies, cables, and bellcranks. Removed all wheels, Clean, Inspected, and greased all wheel bearings. Inspected Brake pads and disk. Operational checked ELT FAR 91.207(d). Installed New ELT Battery P/N BP 1020, next due 9/2025. Lubed Aircraft as required. Serviced Nose Strut with Air. S/N 17276521 N99872 C172P **ACTT 6209.8** Tach 6209.8 Weighed Fire Extinguisher 4Lbs 12oz, Checked all lighting. S/N L.3309-36A **TSMOH 179.3** Repaired Lower Right Cowling Mount P/N 045003-3. Checked O 360 A4M following AD's:PCW 2020-18-01 FWD Cabin Doorpost Bulkhead, No Defects Next Due 6/14/2025/ 7189.5. 2011-10-09 Seat Rails next due 6298.6. 2001-23-03 Door post Switch, Next due 6/2023. All Performed Inspection using Cessna 172 Checklist as a Guide and FAR 43 Appendix D. Inspected all pullies, cables, and bellcranks. AD'schecked thru Bi-Weekly 2023-12. Inspected Brake pads and disk. Operational checked ELT FAR I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL Inspection and was determined to be in Airworthy 91.207(d). Installed New ELT Battery P/N BP 1020, next due 11/2027. Lubed Aircraft as required. Weighed Fire Extinguisher 4Lbs conditon. 12oz, Checked all lighting, Checked following AD's: 2020-18-01 FWD Cabin Doorpost Bulkhead, Visual Inspection, No Defects Next Due 10/22/2028/ 7209.8. 2011-10-09 Seat Rails next due 6309.8. 2001-23-03 Door post Switch, Next due 10/2026. All AD'schecked thru Bi-Weekly 2025-21. I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected in accordance with Tach 6206.6 ACTT 6206.6 S/N 17276521 N99872 C172P an ANNUAL Inspection and was determined to be in Airworthy TSMOH 176.1 S/N L,3309-36A condition. O 360 A4M Lycoming Date. 10/22/2025 Performed Inspection using Cessna 172 Checklist as a Guide and FAR 43 Appendix D. Inspected all pullies, cables, and bellcranks. Removed all wheels, Clean, Inspected, and greased all wheel bearings. Inspected Brake pads and disk. Operational checked ELT FAR 91.207(d). ELT Battery P/N BP 1020, next due 9/2025. Lubed Aircraft as required. Weighed Fire Extinguisher 4Lbs 12oz, Checked all lighting. Checked following AD's:PCW 2020-18-01 FWD Cabin Doorpost Bulkhead, No Defects Next Due 6/14/2025/ 7189.5. 2011-10-09 Seat Rails next due 6306.6. 2001-23-03 Door post Switch, Next due 9/2025. All AD'schecked thru Bi-Weekly I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL Inspection and was determined to be in Airworthy condition. Date. 9/18/2024 Transponder Certification Martin Aircraft Services, LLC 240 Airport Drive Hangar D Blairsville, GA 30512 FAA CRS #2ZKR728C Work Order # 2014-1462 Acft. Reg.No. N 99872 _ Transponder Position_~ Aircraft Make CESSNA S/N 080414 Transponder P/N_ ESG I certify the ATC Transponder tests and inspections required by F.A.R 91.413 were performed this date and found to comply with F.A.R 43, Appendix F. Date 10-11-2034 Signed noun man

SUB-TOTAL this page